
Number Requester Name Records Requested Received Closed Disposition of Request

26-03173 BICKHAM, KRISTEN J. 

Requester seeks a draft ruling pertaining to 2021-D011 
within the Defense Acquisition Regulations System (DARS) 
that is currently under review within the Department of 
War (DoW). 

2025-12-30

26-03108 KARLAN, ADAM << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-12-23 2025-12-31 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-03098 PACIULETE, CLARA C. 
Records related to [  ] and [  ] as it pertains to any alleged 
covert operations directed at [  ] and [  ]. 

2025-12-29

26-03089 JOHNSON, ASKIA E. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-12-29 2025-12-30 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-03024 AKINBAYO, OLUWUNMI O. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-12-17 2025-12-31 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-02952 PERLMUTTER, SPENCER Requester seeks copies of all records concerning [  ] or [  ]. 2025-12-22

26-02932 PINES, CHELSEA

The SOW for the DCSA Enterprise Cybersecurity Support 
Services requirement that was a sole source award to Agile 
Decision Sciences LLC #HS002123C0012 (Award date- 
9/25/2023).  

2025-12-22

26-02878 MATTIE, BRADLEY K. Records related to Gene Pillion Mattie (deceased). 2025-12-18
26-02868 PETERSON, JENNIFER L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-12-16 2025-12-19 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-02693 POWELL, LOREN S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-12-15 2025-12-18 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-02643 VAN CAMP, RACHEL

All correspondence, communications, emails, messages, 
call logs, and/or documents exchanged between the DCSA, 
including DCSA Contractor Investigator [  ], and Applied 
Research Associates, Inc. from October 1,  2024 until 
present.

2025-12-15

26-02642 RIDEAU, JARVIS
Records relating to [  ] murder on December 25, 1993 in 
Baton Rouge, LA.

2025-12-15

26-02637 FRANCIS, MICHAEL Records related to Wallace Houston Terry (deceased). 2025-12-12

26-02550 TARVER , JULIAN USPIS Referral (FOI/PA #2025-FPIS-00281) 2025-12-11
26-02514 APPIAH, STEPHAN K. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-12-09 2025-12-15 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-02499 BRYANT, LAMONT F. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-12-04 2025-12-22 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-02465 CURRY, JEFFREY  A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-12-03 2025-12-12 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-02461 BEST, EMMA FBI Consultation (FOI/PA #1421508-000) 2025-12-09
26-02452 GREER, DAVID E. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-12-09 2025-12-10 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-02425 TARCAU, MIKE
Requester seeks best practice documentation related to 
ICD/ICS 705.

2025-12-08

26-02408 EINWALTER, ROBERT J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-12-08 2025-12-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-02368 SENA, EDWARD  A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-12-04 2025-12-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-02315 GILLUM-LUCAS, JASMINE
Requester seeks potential contracting and employment 
records related to [  ]. 

2025-12-04 2025-12-29 No Records
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26-02313 CANESSA, STELLA
Records related to the incorporation of DFARS 252.222-
7006 within DCSA's contract-writing system(s) from 
February 17, 2010, through the date of the search. 

2025-12-04 2025-12-18 No Records

26-02270 GREENEWALD, JOHN FBI Consultation (FOI/PA #1370544-000) 2025-12-04

26-02256 PAUL, INEZ
Requester seeks copies of all records concerning [  ]  from 
January 1, 2022 to present.

2025-10-24

26-02215 HALL, JEFFREY D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-12-02 2025-12-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-02199 HAWKINS, JESSICA M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-12-03 2025-12-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-02193 GALLATIN-BAUGHMAN, MICHELLE
Records related to a branch meeting conducted on 
12-02-25, scheduled by [  ] on 11-24-25 at 4:35 pm.

2025-12-03 2025-12-11 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-02184 LAMY, TRISTAN R. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-26 2025-12-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-02146 INGRAM, MILES

Records referencing the connection between Yemen-based 
billionaires & US public figures, foreign influence in US 
entertainment/social media, and US government 
reports/actions linking Yemen to human/sex trafficking.

2025-12-02 2025-12-22 No Records

26-02039 COLEMAN, MICHAEL T. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-25 2025-12-01 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-02013 SNELL, TREVOR FBI Referral (FOI/PA #1636352-000) 2025-11-26 2025-12-18 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-02010 HARTLOPER, JOSHUA
Records relating to the Los Hijos de la Revolucion terrorist 
network

2025-11-26 2025-12-12 Not an Agency Record

26-02005 DARR, COLBY A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-25 2025-12-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01966 RAMOS, DANIEL K. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-18 2025-12-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01961 STOKES, JR, ERIC P. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-18 2025-11-25 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01925 KORKMAZ, UGUR << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-24 2025-11-25 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-01919 HOWELL, MIKE

Documents sufficient to account for the agency's YouTube 
Creator Studio 'Videos/Content' page (or equivalent 
backend view) showing all videos-public, unlisted, and 
privateuploaded to the agency's official YouTube channel 
at any time between January 20, 2021 and January 19, 
2025.

2025-11-24 2025-12-19 Full Grant

26-01903 COWELL, MARY
Records on Frank A Vargas, Jr (deceased) who was 
purportedly employed by the Electric Boat Co. in 1951.

2025-11-24 2025-12-15 No Records

26-01885 WALLACE, JUANITA S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-15 2025-11-24 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01857 EGGLESTON, JOHN A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-19 2025-12-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01837 POYNTER, BRYAN J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-17 2025-12-05 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01830 THONG, SNOWKA << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-19 2025-11-25 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01825 MURDAUGH, TYRIQUE  I. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-20 2025-11-21 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01810 HARIK, SEAN G. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-18 2025-11-25 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01808 BURROW, DANIEL  T. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-18 2025-11-21 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
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26-01739 SARICH, MICHAEL 
Requestor seeks information pertaining to DCSA FOIA 
Program.

2025-11-19 2025-12-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-01688 GATLIN, LEROY D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-17 2025-11-19 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01677 WILLIS, VALICITY S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-07 2025-12-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01676 WOODBERRY, WILLIERAY G. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-07 2025-12-05 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01603 MORALES PEREZ, EDWARD M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-07 2025-12-31 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01582 MUSSA, RAMI A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-13 2025-11-18 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01581 ROBINSON, CASSIDY V. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-13 2025-11-21 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01578 YANG, FORNAN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-14 2025-11-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01573 KRICKBAUM, JAKOB D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-10 2025-11-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01558 OLIVERA, MOISES << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-06 2025-12-30 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01543 WILLIAMS III, FINIS R. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-12 2025-11-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01536 BUCKLEW, KYLE N. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-06 2025-12-30 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01531 WILSON, ANTHONY << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-07 2025-12-31 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01529 KOZLOWICZ, MICHAEL L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-07 2025-12-31 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-01524 LIM, KUKHYEON
Records for DoD Polygraph Program Annual Reports from 
2010 to Present.

2025-11-10 2025-12-01 No Records

26-01516 SPIKES, DAKOTA I. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-06 2025-12-30 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01515 ROWE, LEIGH B. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-12 2025-11-18 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01505 LEWIS, DILLON E. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-12 2025-11-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01504 SCHUELKE-MENDOZA, TYLER M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-12 2025-11-13 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-01495 PRICE, DANIEL Records relating to Excess Defense Articles (EDA) transfers. 2025-11-12 2025-12-09 Not an Agency Record

26-01492 WOODBERRY, WILLIERAY G. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-10 2025-11-19 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01488 BARNHILL, JUSTIN B. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-12 2025-11-12 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-01487 FICHT, PASCAL
Records pertaining to [  ], including surveillance, 
intelligence products, and/or information between ODNI 
and any German federal agency.

2025-11-12 2025-11-24 No Records

26-01471 SIROTKIN, CHRISTOPHER W. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-29 2025-11-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-01470 REQUESTER, FOIA
Records that contain the words "Born Classified" in their 
title, subject or body. 

2025-11-10 2025-11-19 Records Not Reasonably Described

26-01466 DUFFY, DANIEL J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-04 2025-12-29 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01462 GONG, MINGYANG << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-29 2025-11-21 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01441 LUJAN, JARED C. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-31 2025-12-19 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01422 PHELAN, SHANE  T. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-04 2025-12-22 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01421 SU, ZHONGYI << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-04 2025-12-30 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01398 FREYGANG, WILLIAM G. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-31 2025-12-18 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01397 NWATOR, MIRIAM Y. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-31 2025-12-22 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01394 FOURNIER, DANIEL J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-31 2025-12-18 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01366 AMOS, KEVIN A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-05 2025-12-29 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01354 WINTER, MAIA E. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-03 2025-12-31 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
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26-01341 WILLIAMS, DESTIN M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-30 2025-12-18 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01340 WATSON, DAVID E. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-30 2025-12-22 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-01337 HALGREN, MILA
Contracts between the Massachusetts Institute of 
Technology (MIT) and the Israeli Ministry of Defense 
(IMOD).

2025-11-06 2025-11-13 Not an Agency Record

26-01334 MOUSSA, ADAM A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-30 2025-12-18 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01329 FENG, PATRICK Y. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-30 2025-12-18 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01326 WILLIAMS, ROBERT J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-29 2025-12-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01325 BERTRAND, PEGGY M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-29 2025-12-23 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01323 RODRIGUEZ, ERICA << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-29 2025-12-18 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01315 MCBRIDE, AYESHAH J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-24 2025-11-13 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01311 HALLMEYER, LUCAS Military service records related to [  ]. 2025-11-04 2025-12-02 Not an Agency Record
26-01304 JACKSON, PATRICK << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-29 2025-12-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01300 DIETRICH, ROSS M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-29 2025-12-05 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-01279 SNYDER, MAXWELL

Records to Lockheed Martin and Bigelow Aerospace 
Advanced Space Stuides beween January 1, 2009 and 
December 31, 2012, relating to contract security or FCL, 
and communications concerning transfer of government 
furnished material or property.

2025-11-05 2025-12-11 No Records

26-01278 REICH, THEODORE J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-23 2025-11-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01249 KANENBLEY, MARK R. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-28 2025-12-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01246 ATTI, HILMI H. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-28 2025-12-16 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01245 ADAN, AHMED J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-28 2025-12-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01236 MORAN, CHRISTIAN A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-31 2025-11-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01230 LARTEY, PAMELA << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-04 2025-11-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01226 YANG, MICHAEL Z. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-28 2025-12-18 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-01225 PAUL, INEZ

Records concerning [  ] which encompasses all such records 
held, maintained, originated or received by DCSA or held 
on DCSA's behalf by other entities, from January 1, 2022 to 
the date this request is processed, unless otherwise 
specified. 

2025-10-24 2025-12-04
Administratively Closed

(processed per FOIP26-02256)

26-01219 PLANTE, JORGE P. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-28 2025-12-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01212 FARMER, JAH RAQUAN N. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-11-04 2025-12-01 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01208 GOUDARZI, ABBAS << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-28 2025-12-16 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01207 MARTINEZ JR, RICHARD P. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-27 2025-12-16 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01191 KULISH, VENIAMIN V. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-27 2025-12-16 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01181 ALQUZA, SABRI S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-24 2025-12-15 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01180 HELTON, JACOB C. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-24 2025-11-19 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01177 WILKINSON, TROY J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-24 2025-12-16 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01163 LOPEZ, JAIRO S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-27 2025-12-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01161 O'RILEY, ROBERT E. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-27 2025-12-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
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26-01139 FLUECK, COLIN A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-18 2025-12-31 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-01136 COLET, KSHATRIYA Service records related to Robert Versola Colet (deceased)  2025-11-03 2025-11-20 No Records

26-01121 GONG, MINGYANG << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-30 2025-11-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01112 LANE, AIDEN K. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-31 2025-11-05 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01111 GRAY, SCOTT M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-23 2025-12-12 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01110 BURTON, PORTER T. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-16 2025-12-30 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01109 YOUNG, NATHAN B. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-16 2025-12-19 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01106 CLELAND, THOMAS B. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-23 2025-12-11 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01101 ADAMS, JARED M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-23 2025-12-11 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01100 WOOD, SCOTT R. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-23 2025-12-12 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-01098 INGRAM, MILES
Requester seeks information related to the top 10 terrorist 
organizations and DCSA's counterterrorism/anti-terrorism 
programs.

2025-10-31 2025-11-12 Not an Agency Record

26-01096 KRAEMER, TIM Records related to John Barry Hennessey (deceased). 2025-10-31 2025-11-25 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-01092 INGRAM, MILES
Records related to cybersecurity training programs 
applicable to cloud-based laboratory environments. 

2025-10-30 2025-11-24 No Records

26-01089 DOTY, ALLEN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-28 2025-12-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01072 SHELTON, JOHN A portion of SF85/86 for [  ]. 2025-10-30 2025-11-06 Full Denial Due to Exemptions
26-01068 SALAM, SHAHID << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-24 2025-12-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01067 KERNS, DIANA M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-24 2025-12-15 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01065 GRACEY, ANTHONY E. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-24 2025-12-16 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01064 GARCIA, CHRISTOPHER << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-24 2025-12-16 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01063 COX, CORY M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-24 2025-12-15 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01058 WRIGHT, PORSCHIA L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-23 2025-12-16 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01056 PROPHETER, MICHAEL K. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-23 2025-12-11 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01055 OSTROWSKI, JOSEPH A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-23 2025-12-15 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01052 APPLEGATE, ASHLEY A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-23 2025-12-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01045 HARIMA, REBECCA Y. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-22 2025-12-10 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-01032 SAYEAU, JULIA
Requester seeks DCSA employment information for 
[  ] . 

2025-10-29 2025-12-03 No Records

26-01030 WATSON, DOUGLAS R. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-21 2025-12-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01028 SWARTWOOD, NATHANIEL D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-21 2025-12-10 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01025 ROCA, JORGE A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-22 2025-12-10 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-01021 MILLER, LORIN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-22 2025-12-10 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00991 ROPER, AUDREY E. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-20 2025-12-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00988 SMITH, NOAH J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-20 2025-12-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00983 UTHAMAN, LAVANYA << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-21 2025-12-10 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00973 FLEURIVAL, MAX A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-21 2025-12-12 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00972 DEATON, SHANENE J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-21 2025-12-11 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00970 CASEY, SEAN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-21 2025-12-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial



Number Requester Name Records Requested Received Closed Disposition of Request

Defense Counterintelligence and Security Agency
Privacy, Civil Liberties, and FOIA (PCLF) Office

FOIA Log 
October 1, 2025 to December 31, 2025

26-00963 BAGLEY, MICHAEL E. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-21 2025-12-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00960 XU, YOU << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-20 2025-11-26 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00941 RAGSDALE, SADE << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-27 2025-10-28 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00939 FINDLEY, JOHNATHAN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-27 2025-10-28 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00937 DYKES, DUSTIN A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-27 2025-10-30 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00934 REICH, THEODORE  J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-24 2025-10-30 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00932 MONTERO, WILHELM C. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-20 2025-12-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00929 FERNANDEZ, BRYAN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-20 2025-12-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00927 MARQUEZ, TOMAS A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-27 2025-11-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00910 FALTES, SHADY Y. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-17 2025-12-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00908 CARR, CHRISTOPHER D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-17 2025-12-05 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00902 WINTON, TYLER C. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-16 2025-12-05 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00899 LOPEZ, FERNANDO << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-24 2025-11-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00897 ABRAHAMS, DANIEL S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-13 2025-12-16 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00895 SIMONIS-WILKES, KEITH A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-17 2025-12-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00894 YOUNG, NATHAN B. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-17 2025-12-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00879 CHAN, HO LUN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-17 2025-12-05 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00869 CLIFTON, BRANDON J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-17 2025-12-11 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00868 BROWN JR, DANIEL L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-17 2025-12-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00865 VEREAULT, SEAN D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-12 2025-12-15 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00847 RAEL, ALBERT A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-16 2025-12-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00845 PEREIRA, FLAVIO H. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-16 2025-12-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00843 MATTIA, ROMAN D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-16 2025-12-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00840 AQUINO, LATRELL S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-16 2025-12-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00839 BOOTH, OXANA B. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-07 2025-10-27 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00835 PORTILLO, JUDITH L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-15 2025-12-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00834 CHEUNG, BENJAMIN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-15 2025-12-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-00825 BEEZLEY, AARON C. 
Records and communications procured under Contract No. 
HS002121C0004

2025-10-23 2025-11-06 Request Withdrawn

26-00812 MCBRIDE, AYESHAH J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-23 2025-10-28 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00785 LODATO, SALVATORE J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-09 2025-12-12 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00780 SWEGER, MICHAEL << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-09 2025-12-12 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00770 MCDANIEL, REBECCA J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-14 2025-12-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00769 TINNEY JR, ROY H. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-14 2025-12-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00760 WEBB, NANCY A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-15 2025-12-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00755 ADDO, NELLY << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-08 2025-11-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00748 PRISHLYAK, MARK << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-15 2025-12-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00739 MAISCH, STEPHANIE << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-22 2025-10-29 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00737 THIAM, SERIGNE << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-22 2025-12-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00723 WALKER, JOHN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-20 2025-10-24 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00713 CHEN, MARK A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-14 2025-12-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
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26-00709 BLAKE, COLIN L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-14 2025-12-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00687 JOHNSON, LUTHER R. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-10 2025-11-26 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00680 LANGLEY, DANIELLE L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-10 2025-12-01 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00660 HAMADA, BRANDI-ANN M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-06 2025-11-05 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00622 YARBROUGH, ISABELA V. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-16 2025-10-22 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00620 SMITH, SHAVAUGHN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-16 2025-10-21 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00618 HALEEM, DEEN N. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-16 2025-10-22 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00613 HADGU, HIRUY L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-09 2025-12-19 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00610 TRAINER, JOSHUA R. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-09 2025-12-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00602 UGOBO, OLA O. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-09 2025-12-11 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00601 DUKE, SHANE << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-09 2025-11-25 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00597 REYES, DANIEL S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-17 2025-12-19 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00596 KAMMERER, CATHERINE C. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-17 2025-12-10 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00594 TAL, IDAN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-17 2025-10-27 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00592 STRINGFELLOW, COREY T. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-09 2025-11-26 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00591 BERTZ, JOHN M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-10 2025-10-29 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00582 THIAM, SERIGNE M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-17 2025-10-29 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00569 CESAK, BRIAN J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-16 2025-12-19 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-00559 WORTHEY, ELIZABETH
Requester seeking additional information about Clarence 
Eugene Worthey (deceased). 

2025-10-14 2025-11-03 No Records

26-00548 MAISCH, STEPHANIE M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-15 2025-10-23 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00546 MEADOWS, ANTHONY C. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-15 2025-10-20 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00538 ZELL, EMILIANO C. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-08 2025-11-25 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00526 MEADOWS, ANTHONY C. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-14 2025-11-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-00525 SIDDIQUI, FAIZ
All records pursuant to The New York Times Company v U.S 
Defense Counterintelligence and Security Agency, 
25cv2333 (DLC)

2025-10-14 2025-11-06 No Records

26-00523 TAYLOR, CYARRA D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-01 2025-12-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00516 ROBINSON, RYAN C. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-01 2025-10-24 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00504 ORMSBY, SEAN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-08 2025-11-25 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00499 CLUNK, KANDI L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-08 2025-11-24 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00497 BEALS, ANDREW Z. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-08 2025-12-01 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00490 TANG, BRIAN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-07 2025-11-21 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00489 PETERSON, MEGAN N. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-07 2025-11-20 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00461 MAILHIOT JR, CHRISTOPHER J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-07 2025-11-20 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00458 DOTY, ALLEN J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-07 2025-10-16 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00456 NASH II, JAMES S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-06 2025-11-19 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00455 MARTINEZ, PEDRO << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-06 2025-11-24 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00446 NGUYEN, ANDREW << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-06 2025-11-21 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00442 CAMIN, TAYLOR L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-06 2025-11-19 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00424 GREER, DAVID  E. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-30 2025-12-05 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
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26-00423 CAPAL, ERIC S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-30 2025-12-05 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00403 JACKSON, SOS  C. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-07 2025-11-24 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00401 SAFWAT, AHMED N. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-07 2025-11-19 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00400 LARGE, SHYANNE  R. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-03 2025-11-19 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00399 APOMAYTA BAI, JADE I. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-03 2025-11-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00398 RUSSELL, LATIA D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-03 2025-11-19 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-00390 JOHNSON, DAWN

Requester seeks copies of the following records related to 
solicitation, HS0021-25-R-0003-MMB CI Sources Sought 
Notice, for the current contractor or the last contractor: 
Bid tabulation sheets,  the executed contract agreement, 
the winning bidder's complete proposal submission and 
the last 3 months of invoices for the contract.

2025-10-10 2025-12-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-00389 GALENS, ANDREW D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-29 2025-12-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-00388 RUBIN SANCHEZ, MONICA

Requester seeks communication/information between and 
from the following parties: [  ], [  ], [  ], [  ], [  ], [  ], [  ] and 
anyone involved in communications where [  ]name is 
involved, to include Government documents, files, Email 
and correspondence,  Reports and studies, Meeting 
minutes and agendas, Policies and procedures, 
Photographs, screenshots, and videos Audio recordings, 
Phone Calls Dates, numbers and POC Monitoring files.

2025-10-10

26-00384 GORELL, RYAN D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-29 2025-12-01 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00381 TAL, IDAN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-10 2025-10-16 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-00379 WORTHEY, ELIZABETH
Requester is seeking information about Clarence Eugene 
Worthey (deceased). 

2025-10-09 2025-11-03 No Records

26-00375 WORTHEY, ELIZABETH
Requester seeking any investigative files, surveillance, or 
records of inquiry maintained on [  ], [  ], [  ], [  ], and [  ].  

2025-10-09 2025-11-03 Full Denial Due to Exemptions

26-00369 JACOBS, RYAN

Requester seeks a copy of the winning bid for the DCSA 
small business set aside contract, HS0021-23-F-0023. This 
was awarded to Team Carney. Requester would like copies 
of any non-proprietary verbiage related to the Statement 
of Work, rates or rate ranges, and Labor Categories/Job 
Titles/Descriptions.

2025-10-09 2025-10-10
Administratively Closed

(Unable to Contact Requester)

26-00366 HOLMBERG, LENORA
Records Request for Nancy Elaine Ybarra (Rockwell 
International, 1980–2005).  

2025-10-08 2025-10-31 No Records

26-00354 COLBOURNE, DARRYL H. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-06 2025-11-19 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00353 CLEARY, RYAN F. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-06 2025-11-20 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
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26-00348 ANDERSON, ASHLEY A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-06 2025-11-20 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00341 ADDO, NELLY << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-08 2025-10-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00334 SOKOL, STEPHANIE N. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-01 2025-11-18 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00325 ORTIZ, SEANIQUA M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-09 2025-10-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00281 KENNEDY, JAMES A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-03 2025-11-19 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-00280 ANDERSON, AINE

All records, images, training materials, documents, 
communications (including emails), transcripts and 
archived video footage pertaining to "The Creation & 
Dissemination of All Forms of Information in Support of 
Psychological Operations (PSYOP) in Time of Military 
Conflict (1999 Summer Study)

2025-10-08 2025-10-08 Not an Agency Record

26-00277 CARMONA, ALEJANDRO << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-03 2025-11-21 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00273 SOLIS, JAIR A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-02 2025-12-11 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00265 ZNOJ, NICHOLAS E. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-02 2025-11-18 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00264 MEJIA JR, SERGIO E. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-01 2025-11-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00256 BIDDULPH, BENJAMIN G. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-02 2025-11-11 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00243 SARKER, MD MASUD << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-01 2025-12-01 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00216 FISCHER, JUSTIN T. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-01 2025-11-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00214 DARBY, KRISTY D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-01 2025-11-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00209 CULBRETH, ANDREW L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-01 2025-11-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00201 TRAN, HIEU V. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-07 2025-10-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00197 HAAG, BRENT R. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-07 2025-10-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00196 DONATELLI, GEOFFREY  A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-06 2025-11-25 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-00174 LAKE, MICHELLE L. 
Complete investigation regarding a "heated 
discussion/argument" with a [  ] in May, 2025. 

2025-10-06 2025-10-21 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-00169 CHUNG, JASPER M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-01 2025-11-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00165 CHINEN, NICHOLAS Y. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-01 2025-11-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00130 PRESKE, RICHARD S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-03 2025-10-07 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00122 SALCIDO, DONALD J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-25 2025-11-24 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00120 FLYNN, TIMOTHY A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-24 2025-10-22 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00118 ADDISON, AUSTIN B. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-10-03 2025-11-21 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00098 HAGE, ERIN L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-26 2025-11-25 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-00087 BRADFIELD, SAM
 DSCA audit records concerning the use of Workday, 
Workday Government, or Groundswell.

2025-10-02 2025-10-07 Not an Agency Record

26-00069 BHATTACHARYYA, ABHISHEK << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-24 2025-10-20 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00027 BRENNAN, LOGAN F. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-26 2025-10-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
26-00020 LAND, CRAIG E. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-22 2025-10-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

26-00003 HITT, KAYLA
Records concerning DCSA ENTERPRISE CYBERSECURITY 
SUPPORT SERVICES, RFP Number: DCSACYBERSSN25, 
Contract Number: HS002123C0012.

2025-10-01
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26-00002 WHITE, NANCY

All records, including but not limited to analyses, reports, 
communications, and evidence, related to the 
determination that led to Contemporary Amperex 
Technology Co. Limited (CATL) being added to the Section 
1260H list of Chinese Military Companies in January 2025. 
As well as all other documents or correspondence in 
reference to CATL.

2025-10-01 2025-10-02 No Records

25-15182 PEARLY, GREGORY R. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-26 2025-11-12 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15181 MELINETSKIY, ALEX P. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-26 2025-11-12 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15171 JANES, JARED M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-24 2025-11-07 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15162 STALNAKER, KIMBERLEY L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-26 2025-11-12 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15161 OLANIYI, MUYIWA T. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-26 2025-11-12 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15144 DINGAL, MARK RAVEN S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-26 2025-11-10 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15135 PERAZA, FABIOLA << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-29 2025-10-27 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15132 WILLIAMS, LINDSAY M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-29 2025-11-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15129 LOCKETT, D'JOINA A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-29 2025-10-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15127 ESHEIM, KANKO << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-29 2025-10-07 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15125 BRENNAN, LOGAN F. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-29 2025-10-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15123 SPRING-MCCARTY, LANDON E. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-29 2025-11-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15116 DIN, MINHAJ U. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-29 2025-11-13 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15115 CABALLERO, GABRIEL A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-29 2025-11-13 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15103 WASHINGTON, BRANDON << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-26 2025-11-13 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15095 MOODY, LILAH M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-25 2025-11-12 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15094 ENGLAND, STEPHEN F. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-26 2025-11-10 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15091 JACKSON, STEPHANIE R. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-25 2025-12-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15090 CHONG, BILLY H. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-26 2025-11-12 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15078 VELLORE, SUNIL << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-25 2025-11-13 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15075 ISMAIL, ABDIRAHMAN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-25 2025-11-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15055 NEPHEW, DANIEL T. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-19 2025-11-13 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15048 BROWN, JOSHUA R. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-24 2025-11-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15039 BENJAMIN-JONES, ALICE << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-24 2025-10-28 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15032 BREIDENTHAL, AUSTIN P. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-23 2025-10-27 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15031 PIERSON, JOSHUA C. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-23 2025-11-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15018 CARNES, KAY [  ]'s testimony from [  ]'s investigation. 2025-09-26 2025-10-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15009 BYRD II, PHILLIP P. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-27 2025-11-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15007 GABALDON, JUSTIN A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-27 2025-11-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15004 LEONE, CHRISTOPHER E. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-27 2025-11-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-15003 ADAMS, BRANDON J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-27 2025-10-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14996 EDGAR, DAVID G. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-23 2025-11-07 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14994 CHU, PETER I. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-23 2025-11-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14988 HICKOK, NOAH M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-22 2025-10-23 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
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25-14987 GALLATIN, ERIC R. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-22 2025-11-05 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14986 COLEMAN, MARQUES A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-22 2025-11-05 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14971 SWAIN, GARY A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-19 2025-11-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14969 HUNTER, SYMEON D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-18 2025-11-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14967 DAY, ZACHARY A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-19 2025-11-05 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14964 SHOUMAN, MOHAMMAD M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-18 2025-10-21 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14959 PESIN, MICHAEL  J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-18 2025-11-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14939 KRENZ, THOMAS A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-22 2025-11-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14923 MANDL, BRYN E. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-19 2025-11-05 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14916 GROCHOWSKI, DANIEL J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-19 2025-11-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14907 GREEN, KATHY A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-19 2025-11-12 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14903 GORMAN, LAURETTA << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-19 2025-11-12 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14902 SCHMIDT, CONRAD K. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-18 2025-10-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

25-14901 LLOYD, JOSEPH
Investigative records relating to or mentioning "'Evraz 
North America' and 'EVRAZ plc'."

2025-09-25 2025-10-02 Not an Agency Record

25-14898 WARD, CEDRIC L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-22 2025-10-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14876 BLACK, KEVIN W. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-18 2025-10-31 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14871 ALEXANDRU, GRIGORE << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-19 2025-11-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14870 BLANCHARD  JR, ALVIN J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-19 2025-11-05 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14850 JACOBS, THOMAS P. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-24 2025-11-18 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14849 GARCIA, DANIELA M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-15 2025-12-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14848 BUENO, DOMINIC T. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-24 2025-12-12 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14846 FLYNN, TIMOTHY << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-23 2025-10-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14838 NGUYEN, TIFFANY TUYEN M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-17 2025-10-31 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14836 LUKA, MEGAN M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-17 2025-10-21 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14835 JONES, MICHAEL L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-17 2025-10-31 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14834 IQBAL, ANIQA << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-17 2025-10-15 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14822 AYALA, BRANDON << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-15 2025-11-12 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14807 SANDER, REBECCA L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-15 2025-11-12 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14802 NGO, BOBBY << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-16 2025-10-29 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14798 FOLDES, JESSICA << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-16 2025-10-31 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14793 ANTONIO SANJINEZ, KATHERINE M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-22 2025-11-05 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14791 PAINTDAKHI, AHMAD J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-16 2025-10-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14787 PERRY, OWEN U. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-16 2025-10-30 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14786 SARI, ABDULHUSSEIN H. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-16 2025-10-30 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14772 ITEGBE, GABRIEL I. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-15 2025-10-27 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14746 CHEEK, JEREL A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-22 2025-10-22 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14744 MARSELL JR, MICHAEL A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-16 2025-12-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14742 MASTERS, DENISE << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-17 2025-10-31 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14736 ORTIZ, ROBERT J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-16 2025-10-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14733 SPEIDELL, DAVID T. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-16 2025-10-29 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
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25-14727 GONZALEZ, SONIA S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-17 2025-10-31 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14713 AGUILAR, JUNIOR J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-17 2025-11-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14694 MARTINEZ, TINA M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-11 2025-11-07 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14659 VOGELER, ERICK << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-15 2025-10-28 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14655 SANCHEZ, ALVARO H. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-15 2025-10-31 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14634 MOODY JR, VINCENT S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-11 2025-10-27 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14633 ACOSTA, SEBASTIAN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-11 2025-10-27 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14631 MARRERO, JUAN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-11 2025-10-27 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14613 LANE, DMITRI D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-10 2025-11-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14601 ARNDT, STEPHANY L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-12 2025-10-28 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14596 YOUNG, JONATHAN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-09 2025-11-13 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

25-14590 HOWELL, MIKE
Request for records created, compiled or disseminated in 
connection with a Presidential transition. 

2025-09-12 2025-12-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

25-14589 AGEE, JOHN D. 

Referral from the National Nuclear Security Administration 
(NNSA-DOE) of a spouse's request for her late husbands 
DOE records, which included a request for his OPM/DCSA 
background investigation(s). 

2025-09-12 2025-10-23 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

25-14581 PANG, JEFFREY << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-12 2025-10-29 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14580 JOHNSON, MICHAEL FBI Consultation (FOI/PA #1664525-000) 2025-09-17 2025-10-15 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14578 MERABET, ABDEL A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-15 2025-11-13 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14577 MONCAYO ARAUJO, MARIA ALEJANDR << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-12 2025-10-30 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

25-14575 GIBSON, DANIEL

Training materials, compliance audits, or reports involving 
CACI International contractors working on U.S. military 
cyber operations, interrogation programs, or intelligence 
analysis from January 1, 2010, to the present.

2025-09-17 2025-10-10 Not an Agency Record

25-14572 AKSU, MURAT << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-09 2025-11-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14566 LORD, JONATHAN H. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-08 2025-12-30 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14565 NEGASH, IMAN S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-11 2025-10-23 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14561 GASKILL, MICHAEL << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-11 2025-10-27 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14558 MASTERS, DENISE << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-08 2025-11-24 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14557 FISHER, BRADLEY M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-11 2025-10-27 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14536 RICHARDSON, PAUL DoD IG Referral (FOI/PA # DODOIG-2025-001075) 2025-09-16 2025-12-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14522 MATTERN, WESTLEY S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-08 2025-12-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14506 DURAN SANCHEZ, RODRIGO A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-15 2025-11-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14492 MINOTT, KYMANI E. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-16 2025-10-30 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14473 MARTINEZ, MICHAEL << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-10 2025-10-27 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14471 YOUNG, JONATHAN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-10 2025-10-23 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14470 GRADNEY, DIAMOND R. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-10 2025-11-18 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
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25-14463 RASMUSSEN, HENRIK F. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-15 2025-10-29 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14461 SPENCER, CHELSEA << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-08 2025-10-22 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14459 SMITH II, JOHN W. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-08 2025-10-21 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14458 READ, JASON L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-08 2025-10-22 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14457 YARDIS, MORGAN OSD/JS Referral (FOI/PA #23-FRO-0373). 2025-09-15 2025-10-10 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14455 RIVERA, WINELLIA << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-06 2025-11-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14450 SWICZKOSKI, TYMBER M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-10 2025-10-23 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14442 DUCRE, COREY L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-10 2025-10-23 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14393 WEN, MARTIN L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-09 2025-12-11 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14391 MACCONNELL, ANTHONY R. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-09 2025-10-22 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

25-14380 TURNER, HEATHER
Records pertaining to HS002122F0011: funding 
modification, original cover sheet, and SOW/PWS. 

2025-09-12 2025-11-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

25-14364 DURAN SANCHEZ, RODRIGO A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-05 2025-10-21 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14361 CORAL, CEIR << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-09 2025-10-22 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14360 MEJIA VASCO, JUAN J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-05 2025-10-16 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14358 RAI, DINESH << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-05 2025-10-16 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14353 FRANCOIS, REGINALD << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-05 2025-10-16 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14338 WOODWARD, JOHNATHAN R. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-12 2025-10-30 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14336 SAVVA, CHRISTOPHER W. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-12 2025-10-29 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14334 COLTON, DANIEL  T. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-08 2025-10-20 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14333 JONES, ALEXANDER C. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-08 2025-10-21 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14329 CROOKS, JOSHUA R. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-11 2025-10-31 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

25-14295 HOWELL, MIKE
Requester seeks all communications regarding 
prepublication reviews from August 1, 2025 through 
August 31, 2025 .

2025-09-10 2025-11-03 Administratively Closed

25-14287 YEON, JAY J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-03 2025-10-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14277 DISSELKOEN, ROBYN L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-04 2025-10-15 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14275 WILLIAMS, JERICA L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-04 2025-11-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14258 DENMAN, MATTHEW << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-03 2025-10-15 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

25-14225 HOWELL, MIKE

Communications from the Office of Congressional Affairs 
from August 1, 2025 to August 31, 2025,  to any committee 
or subcommittee of the House of Representatives or 
Sentate in response to statutory reporting obligations, 
congressional subpeona, or congressoinal oversight or 
inqiry letter.

2025-09-10 2025-10-22 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

25-14223 ALCOTT, CHRISTOPHER << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-02 2025-11-07 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14217 SALVADOR, ERIN D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-05 2025-10-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14216 NAWAR, NOSHIN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-05 2025-10-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14214 GHAFOOR, NOORIA << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-05 2025-10-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14212 DEVER, JOHN P. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-04 2025-10-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14171 TAYLOR, CHALENE A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-02 2025-10-30 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
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25-14169 SUAREZ, ALEJANDRA M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-03 2025-10-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14167 PATEL, HEMALI P. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-02 2025-10-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14166 KINBERG, NICHOLAS  F. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-03 2025-10-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14164 GREENBERG, JASON J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-03 2025-10-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14160 TAYLOR, CHALENE A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-02 2025-10-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14159 MALENA, CHRISTOPHER M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-02 2025-10-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14156 LOPEZ, ANNISSA C. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-02 2025-10-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14155 ROBERTS, JACOB C. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-02 2025-10-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14150 BRENS CABRERA, JUAN A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-02 2025-10-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14147 FINK, ANDREW << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-02 2025-10-29 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14142 TALHA, ELMOSTAFA << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-30 2025-10-29 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14123 BELLO, ANIBAL A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-08 2025-12-12 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14119 GUEVARA, IRVIN A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-29 2025-10-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

25-14104 NYESTE, ANNIE

Records relating to directives issued by the agency's 
approval authority to contracting officers pursuant to 
Section 4(a) of Executive Order14271, including (summary) 
implimentation guidance and procedures, 
communicaitons, training materials,  applications 
requesting approval submitted under Sec 4(a) including 
market research and price analysis, assessments, 
reccomendations, approvals, and denials.

2025-09-08 2025-10-23 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

25-14095 KALAPATHY, BRANAVAN B. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-28 2025-10-23 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14089 REYNA, JAMES << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-27 2025-10-23 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14086 RIKE, NICOLAS J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-27 2025-12-31 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14075 BRADBURY, DAVID M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-02 2025-11-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14071 JANSHESKI, JOHN W. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-04 2025-10-23 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14069 BRADLEY, TYSON A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-04 2025-10-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14064 PLUTA, NADIA << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-26 2025-10-27 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14057 YU, YANG << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-04 2025-12-18 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14053 ELKINS, WAYNE G. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-29 2025-12-10 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14040 BHATTACHARYYA, ABHISHEK << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-28 2025-10-07 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14032 RIZVI, SYED F. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-28 2025-10-21 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-14012 BOOTH, OXANA B. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-27 2025-10-07 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13992 GOLDEN, JOSHUA P. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-09-03 2025-10-24 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13983 DYKES, DUSTIN A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-26 2025-10-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13981 CARLBORG, ROBERT S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-22 2025-11-18 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13973 ABDULLA, SARBAZ  S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-22 2025-12-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13966 TRI-LEANZA, JADEN A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-26 2025-10-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13965 SERNA, ANGEL E. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-26 2025-10-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13962 SHENEFELT, HOLLY M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-26 2025-10-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
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25-13960 DEITNER, BENJAMIN D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-26 2025-10-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13953 GANKI, SHIADA S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-26 2025-10-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13952 CHOO, PERRY M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-26 2025-10-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13951 BROOKS, WILLIAM L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-26 2025-10-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13948 MEZA, ALEXANDRO << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-28 2025-10-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13947 LOFTUS, MAUREEN Q. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-28 2025-10-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13945 HUANG, JUNTAO << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-28 2025-10-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13938 DE SILVA, NAVIN A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-28 2025-10-21 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13934 ROWE, LEIGH B. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-21 2025-11-07 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13927 MENDOZA, ANA C. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-27 2025-10-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13923 LAMMER, MARTIN J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-27 2025-10-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13913 PAMOLARCO III, ERNESTO << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-25 2025-10-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13901 PALMORE, MICHAEL G. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-20 2025-10-22 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13898 GLODJI, BASILE << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-26 2025-10-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13891 AMPOE, JOEL K. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-26 2025-10-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13879 GARCIA-MENOCAL, RAFAEL A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-28 2025-10-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13878 VASSILAKOS, ELISSA N. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-20 2025-10-30 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13870 PRITCHETT, DAMALI N. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-25 2025-10-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13851 DALMIDA JR, ALVIN F. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-27 2025-10-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13844 ELWALILY, ZAKARIA M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-19 2025-11-19 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13838 BEMBRY, BENJAMIN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-19 2025-10-23 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13804 YOUNIS, AYOUB A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-18 2025-10-16 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13749 AHUJA, ROHAN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-21 2025-10-15 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13732 LORDI, FRANK J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-21 2025-10-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13731 LEE, VICTOR K. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-21 2025-10-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13721 ESTUS, JAKOB L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-22 2025-10-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13705 DUFF, JAQUANN K. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-26 2025-10-29 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13692 WOODS, ALBERT G. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-15 2025-10-15 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13677 MAYER, DANIEL S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-15 2025-10-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13675 CABRERA JR, EDUARDO V. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-22 2025-10-01 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13670 BRYANT, NAJAT K. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-22 2025-11-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13653 GRAY, DEKENDRIK D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-20 2025-10-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13636 MAXWELL, BRENT M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-20 2025-10-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13543 KAUR, GURMEET << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-20 2025-12-10 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13541 ELWALILY, ZAKARIA M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-20 2025-10-01 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13479 HENLY, JONATHAN A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-14 2025-10-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13436 HENDERSON, CAMELIA R. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-14 2025-10-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13406 BROWN, RYAN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-13 2025-11-05 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13394 OTWELL, CHRISTOPHER E. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-19 2025-11-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13379 OLIVER, VINCENT D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-11 2025-10-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13337 NEWHALL, WILLIAM G. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-10 2025-10-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
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25-13293 JOHNSON, DOMINIC << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-09 2025-10-10 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

25-13263 TAYLOR, JOHN R. 

Complete statistics for all federal background investigators 
for FY24, to include: *total efficiency, *direct efficiency *, 
New EMH , *WEPF,  *Productive Hours *, Weighted 
Sources Per Day , *CD Met *, EXT Met *, Days In Process *, 
ACDs Met *, Quality , *Write Off, Percentage *, Telephone 
Percentage *, Video Percentage, *C/D Issues (developed) 
*, Total Issues (developed), *Travel Time (as percentage),  
*Other Time. 

2025-08-15 2025-10-22 Full Grant

25-13215 WATT, MARGOT L. FBI Referral (FOI/PA #1585452-000) 2025-08-14 2025-10-24 Improper FOIA Request for Other Reason
25-13209 MACDONALD, DOUGLAS << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-07 2025-10-20 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13196 VARELA, JESUS << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-13 2025-10-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13195 MILLER, MARK  V. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-13 2025-10-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13180 WERLEY, EMILY M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-12 2025-10-15 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13168 ANSON, NICHOLAS << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-13 2025-10-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13157 RIBERA, CALVIN L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-13 2025-10-07 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13141 OKIJI, TEMITOPE E. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-11 2025-11-19 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13121 ESTEVEZ, JOKELLYS << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-06 2025-10-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13090 TCHAMKAM, ARMELLE A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-12 2025-10-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13088 LAPEYROUSE, PAUL A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-12 2025-10-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13055 KAUPAS, SAHIDALY A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-07 2025-10-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-13017 SOPIEP, ANDY M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-04 2025-10-07 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12993 HOLTHAUS, JAMES B. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-10 2025-10-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12989 TIMOTHY, JOEL S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-10 2025-10-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12977 POYNTER, BRYAN J. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-10 2025-11-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12896 COOPER, JENNIFER  R. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-02 2025-10-10 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12861 KROISS, ERIC M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-01 2025-11-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12833 GRAF, MADISON  L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-31 2025-10-07 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

25-12819 HITT, KAYLA

Records pertaining to DCSA CYBER SECURITY SUPPORT 
SERVICES; RFP Number: HS002122R0001; Contract 
Number: HS002122C0004; Modifications: (P00001), 
(P00008), (P00010), (P00012), (P00019).

2025-08-06 2025-12-18 Partial Grant/Partial Denial

25-12818 CANCHOLA, RYAN << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-04 2025-12-12 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12811 TORO, ANGEL << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-31 2025-10-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12693 WILLIAMS, BRIAN S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-08-01 2025-10-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12691 HEROLD, ANDREW K. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-28 2025-10-01 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12673 BULLARD II, ANTHONY P. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-28 2025-10-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12664 NIX, FELICIA L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-28 2025-12-19 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12553 OGAWA, LANE << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-29 2025-10-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12551 ARANDA, JOSHUA T. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-25 2025-12-29 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
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25-12542 THOMPSON, RICHARD L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-29 2025-10-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12535 KOKOTKIEWICZ, RYAN A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-29 2025-10-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12493 MADLUL, AMIR A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-21 2025-10-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12492 LATNEY, SHANIECE << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-21 2025-10-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12491 MASINI, JUAN M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-28 2025-10-01 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12443 CHARLAND, NOAH C. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-20 2025-10-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12388 TAGEDINI, MICHAEL << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-24 2025-10-01 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12354 SUTTON, NATHANIEL W. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-23 2025-11-18 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12284 MACARTHUR, MARY B. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-22 2025-10-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12247 ROBINSON, MATTHEW << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-14 2025-10-07 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12236 YUAN, LEI << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-16 2025-10-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12229 KARLAN, ADAM << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-21 2025-12-21 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12207 BULLOCK, JAMES A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-17 2025-10-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12114 ULLAH, RAHAT << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-14 2025-12-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12092 CARRIER, JUSTIN S. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-15 2025-11-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-12088 GLASGOW, ADEENA A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-10 2025-10-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-11981 RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOETZIEL << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-09 2025-08-25 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-11842 GEORGIEVA, LEAH H. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-01 2025-12-08 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-11723 THOMPSON, RICHARD L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-07 2025-12-02 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-11680 LEUCK, LEVI A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-02 2025-12-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-11615 MCLAIN, ASHLEY P. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-06-25 2025-10-01 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-11586 WADOOD, TAMEEM << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-07-02 2025-12-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-11416 WOODS, KAYLA M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-06-25 2025-12-19 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-11305 CARTWRIGHT, JARROD D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-06-24 2025-12-17 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-11185 RYAN, JEFFREY L. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-06-17 2025-12-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-11166 MILLER, ANGELA R. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-06-17 2025-10-31 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-11159 HOFFSTATTER, AARON << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-06-18 2025-10-01 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-11029 MENSAH, JERRY A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-06-13 2025-11-18 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-10520 KOSAKOWSKI, ANDREW T. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-06-06 2025-11-05 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-10500 CIANCIO, KEITH C. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-05-29 2025-10-14 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-09934 MOYAR, MARK A. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-05-14 2025-10-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-08531 ADAMS, JAMAR M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-04-09 2025-10-09 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-08505 SHARIFF, JAMES G. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-04-08 2025-11-13 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-08220 WRIGHT, NATHAN C. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-04-04 2025-12-23 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-07938 ALINIZI, AHMED << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-03-28 2025-10-29 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-06692 KUNDURU, HARI K. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-03-11 2025-11-13 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-06657 ALABID, NAZAR << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-03-10 2025-10-27 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-06574 CHUNG, CHARLES W. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-03-02 2025-12-16 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-05669 SCHAEFER, JAKE H. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2025-02-18 2025-12-15 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-01683 DELANEY, RYAN P. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2024-11-12 2025-10-03 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
25-00684 BAINE, BRENDEN T. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2024-10-18 2025-12-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
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24-13954 HACK, STEPHEN D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2024-09-27 2025-10-31 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
24-11935 KWON, MYONG O. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2024-08-08 2025-10-24 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
24-10995 RASOULI, MUSTAFA << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2024-07-10 2025-10-06 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
24-08348 MCELROY, BRENDAN M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2024-04-26 2025-11-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
24-01799 SHIRAFKAN, SALAR << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2023-11-20 2025-10-28 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
24-00960 RUSSELL, ALEXANDER P. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2023-10-27 2025-10-30 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
23-11047 STAPLETON, THOMAS D. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2023-08-10 2025-10-15 Partial Grant/Partial Denial
23-00089 LECKNER, OLIVIA M. << Contains Personally Identifiable Information >> 2022-10-03 2025-11-04 Partial Grant/Partial Denial


